
Gran Alacant (Altomar II)

Ref

Pris

Typ

Sov

Bad

Byggt

Stad

Urbanisering

Kommun?

Hörn Tomt?

Lat/Long

Orientering

Terrasser

Byggyta

Tomt

Taxering

Kom. Avg

GA0014

€85,000

2

1

2003

Gran Alacant

Altomar II

Ja

No

38.225522 / -0.524184

2

58 m2

48 m2

€140 Euros per år

€285 euros per år

Detaljer

Beskrivning
Solarium, Kommunal Pool, Möblerat, Uppvärmning, XVitvarorXX
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